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
to 8, Sat & Sun: 12 to 6.

HILLSBURGH- 2 bedroom apt. in renovated
historic Exchange Hotel. $600.month plus
hydro. First/last, references, no smoking,

no pets. Avail. immediately. Call Heather
519-855-6120

2 bedroom apt., Acton, 21 Mill St.,newly
renovated. Avail. May 1, fridge & stove,
references. No pets. 878-7398

2 bedroom basement apt., 4 appliances,
firstlast, June 1st. $750/mth all inclusive,
call after 5 p.m. 877-1554

2 bedroom house apt., top floor, 1 car
garage, acceptable for couple, no pets,
references. June 1st. 877-1209

2 bedroom upper level of bungalow, all
utilities and appliances included, $900
per month. Avail. July 1. Call Damien
Nikic (519)853-2074

ACTON, Two bedroom apt. plus basement
& laundry facilities. $700.+ .Also one
bedroom apt. $550. plus. 519-853-5080
(519) 853-5352

ATTENTION:Rooms, bachelor and 1
bedroom apartments with all furnishings

& utilities For good people. No pets.
877-8866

NEW 1 bedroom basement apartment,
available May 1st. Call 873-7518

ONE & half bedroom luxury apt. in Park

area home. Large patio. Will suit 1 ne}“},

professional ‘person. Avail. April 15/97
$850. month includes all utilities and
parking. 877-5410

ONE bedroom apt, avail July 1st, no
smoking or pets. 877-3825

ONE bedroom basement apt., avail. May
1. Nicely decorated and super clean. This
apt. has a full bath, its own entrance and
parking. Would suit single person, no
smoking, $575. month. Utilities
included.873—-6687

Acton, spacious large one bedroom
apartment in private home, 2 levels,
laundry, fireplace, yard, parking, all
inclusive, non-smoker no pets. $700/mth,
first/last. June 1 853--4858 or 853-5372

SPACIOUS, open concept, 1 bedroom, for
professional or senior only, private entrance,
parking, laundry, patio, heathydro included.
Pets negotiable. First/last $750. 873-0408

STEELES, & Trafalgar, Hornby, large 1
bedroom, 2nd floor, $650/mth, fridge &
stove, 4 pc bath, use of back yard, parking.
(416) 743-8224

Condominiums
for rent

ERIN, Ontario-Newly renovated one and
two bedroom apts. avail. immediately.
Call 519-833-2032

II:E Houses for rent

4 bedroom sidesplit, $1100. plus utilities,
first/last, references. No smokers, pets.
877-5640 or 416-701-9797

ACTON, avail. June 1st. recently renovated,
2 bedroom 2 baths, private yard, detached
garage, quiet street, walk to Town. $865/mth
plus low utilities. Call after 8 p.m. (519)
8534667

GEORGETOWN, clean 2 bedroom apt,
avail. June 1st., near Georgetown
Marketplace, $700/mth inclusive, firstlast,
references. 877-2000 after 5 -

AVAIL. May 1, 3 bedroom, w/o to deck,
rec room with bathroom, garage, no dogs
please. $950. plus. 519-853-4875

GEORGETOWN, large bright recently
decorated one bedroom apt., fridge, stove,
utilities included. Suitable for one mature
person. No pets, no smoking. Avail. June
1. 877-8475

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom in small
apt. building, avail May 1. No pets, $617.
month. 846-2522

GEORGETOWN. Large 2 or 3 BDRM.
Main floor, 4 appliances, private yard,
parking. Available June 1st. $950. +hydro.
877-7910.

HILLSBURGH, country self contained,
2 bedroom apt. $800. includes utilities, fridge
& stove, non smokers and no pets preferred.
Avail. now, call Norinne Kilgour, Sales
Rep. Remax Blue Springs. 877-5211,
519-833-7117

LARGE one bedroom apt., large kitchen
first/last, references. $580 includes heat

& hydro. 878-9833 after 6 p.m.

ERIN, quiet country retreat, 2 bedroom,
newly decorated, ideal for mature couple.
First/last, avail. June 1. (519) 833-2316

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom, 2 story,
new home, very comfortable. All
appliances.Avail. immediately.Call Dave
Barrager, Remax, 877-5211

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom top floor of
bungalow, all appliances, shared laundry,
close to "GO" $950/mth + 60% utilities.
First/last, references. June 1st. 877-3874

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom, short term,
Apr. 15.$1300. plus utilities. Call Yvonne.
877-5211

GEORGETOWN, available now, 3
bedroom, main floor, no smokers/pets,
$1,100/month inclusive, firstlast, references.
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